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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire
Krusevac, 13.7.2014

Event 20 Girls, 100m Backstroke 11 - 12 years
13.7.2014 - 18:56 Results
Rekord Devojke do 12 godina(50m) 1:10.35 TODOROVIC, Andrea VOJ Plymouth (GBR) 21.12.2013
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 - 12 years

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:16.72 434 37.69 39.03
2. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.30 408
3. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.06 397 38.62 40.44
4. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.20 353 39.53 42.67
5. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:22.41 350 39.22 43.19
6. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.04 342 40.11 42.93
7. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.82 333 41.56 42.26
8. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.51 325 41.97 42.54
9. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.76 322 41.29 43.47

10. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:25.53 313 42.26 43.27
11. VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:26.10 307 42.81 43.29
12. PETROVIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:26.60 302 42.33 44.27
13. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:26.90 299 42.42 44.48
14. MILOJEVIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:26.96 298 40.65 46.31
15. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.13 296 42.41 44.72
16. SLAVNIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.20 286 42.67 45.53
17. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:28.30 285 43.74 44.56
18. SPASOJEVIC, Sara 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.98 269 43.49 46.49
19. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:30.66 263 44.70 45.96
20. POPOVIC, Tamara 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:30.81 262
21. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:30.99 260 44.89 46.10
22. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:31.13 259 45.06 46.07
23. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.28 249
24. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.37 249 45.58 46.79
25. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:32.61 247 45.41 47.20
26. STEVANOVIC, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:32.91 244 45.30 47.61
27. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:34.88 229 45.99 48.89
28. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:35.98 222 46.46 49.52
29. BUSARAC, Miona 03 Pk Pirat 1:37.36 212 47.33 50.03
30. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:39.58 198 48.77 50.81
31. TURINSKI, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:41.86 185 49.63 52.23
32. MACUZENSKI, Jelena 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:45.21 168 51.15 54.06
33. MILOSEV, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:51.27 142 52.93 58.34

DSQ KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 51.53
DSQ KUCURSKI, Jelena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 53.25

12 years

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:16.72 434 37.69 39.03
2. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.30 408
3. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.06 397 38.62 40.44
4. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.20 353 39.53 42.67
5. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.04 342 40.11 42.93
6. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.82 333 41.56 42.26
7. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.76 322 41.29 43.47
8. PETROVIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:26.60 302 42.33 44.27
9. MILOJEVIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:26.96 298 40.65 46.31

10. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:31.13 259 45.06 46.07
11. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.28 249
12. STEVANOVIC, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:32.91 244 45.30 47.61
13. TURINSKI, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:41.86 185 49.63 52.23
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire
Krusevac, 13.7.2014

Event 20, Girls, 100m Backstroke

11 years

1. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:22.41 350 39.22 43.19
2. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.51 325 41.97 42.54
3. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:25.53 313 42.26 43.27
4. VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:26.10 307 42.81 43.29
5. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:26.90 299 42.42 44.48
6. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.13 296 42.41 44.72
7. SLAVNIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.20 286 42.67 45.53
8. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:28.30 285 43.74 44.56
9. SPASOJEVIC, Sara 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.98 269 43.49 46.49

10. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:30.66 263 44.70 45.96
11. POPOVIC, Tamara 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:30.81 262
12. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:30.99 260 44.89 46.10
13. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.37 249 45.58 46.79
14. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:32.61 247 45.41 47.20
15. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:34.88 229 45.99 48.89
16. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:35.98 222 46.46 49.52
17. BUSARAC, Miona 03 Pk Pirat 1:37.36 212 47.33 50.03
18. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:39.58 198 48.77 50.81
19. MACUZENSKI, Jelena 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:45.21 168 51.15 54.06
20. MILOSEV, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:51.27 142 52.93 58.34

DSQ KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 51.53
DSQ KUCURSKI, Jelena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 53.25


